
 
 

 
 

 

Arcadis Malaysia Consultancy & Services 
Design and Consultancy for Natural & Built 
Assets 

Asia School of Business 
(ASB) 

Education Graduate Business School 

Cultural Impact Intercultural Consultancy 
Developing organisational culture based on 
intercultural effectiveness & collaborative 
leadership 

Enza Zaden Asia Agriculture & Timber 
Worldwide development, production & 
marketing of vegetable seeds 

Eurogain Secta Corporate Secretarial 
Corporate secretarial, company formation, and 
corporate legal consultancy 

Midorie Malaysia Vertical Gardens 
Green wall provider with Suntory soil less 
technology 

Henry Goh & Co IP / Trademark Consultancy 
Patent, Trademark, Industrial Design, and 
Copyright Protection 

Hittech Wemac Machined Parts Manufacturing 
High precision machined parts, mechanical 
assemblies, module assemblies 

Informa Markets  Exhibitions  Exhibition organization 

International University of 
Malaya – Wales (IUMW) 

Education 
Commercial Education and Corporate Training 
Provider 

Kingsmen Malaysia Events & Interiors 
Retail & Corporate Interiors, Event & 
Exhibitions, Wayfinding 

Malaysia Institute for 
Supply Chain Innovation 
(MISI) 

Supply Chain Innovation 
Asia’s premier supply chain management 
university 

Malaysian Dutch Business 
Council (MDBC) 

Chamber of Commerce 
Bilateral trade support organization facilitating 
business ties between Malaysia and the 
Netherlands 

Markant Office Furniture Office Furniture Manufacturer of office furniture 



 
 

 
 

 

MikeBikes KL Bicycle Tour Operator Guided cycling tours in Kuala Lumpur 

Mynapse ICT 
Mobile application developer offering custom 
software, mobile, and web application development 
consulting. 

Embassy of the Kingdom of 
the Netherlands  

Doing Business with the 
Netherlands 

Embassy of the Kingdom of the Netherlands in 
Malaysia 

ProperLy Asia  
(formerly MainPlus 
Malaysia) 

Property & Real Estate 
Maintenance 

Service Provider for Property Developers & 
Insurance Companies 

Quint Wellington Redwood Consultancy & Services 
Consulting and training in organizational 
transformation and IT related challenges 

Randstad Malaysia Employment Agency 
Temporary, contract, and permanent 
recruitment and HR solutions 

Senz Strategy Consulting 
Strategy & Employee 
Engagement Consulting 

Optimize strategy and strengthen competitive 
advantage, also to improve team performance 

Sharma Management 
International 

Education and Consultancy 
Professional certification courses, customized 
training programs, and consulting services on 
issues that affect bottom line performance. 

Sheng Tai International Construction & Infrastructure Property Development & Hospitality 

Silverstreet  Data Communication 
Mobile messaging (SMS) specialists and 
diversified telecom group 

TalentSquare RPO HR / Recruitment Services Recruitment Service Provider 

Thomas International 
Malaysia 

Consultancy & Services 

Psychometric assessment solutions to help predict 
and improve workplace behaviour, aptitude and 
ability, leadership potential, and emotional 
intelligence. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 

APM Automotive Holdings 
Berhad 

Automotive Automotive Parts Manufacturing & Trading 

Arla Foods 
Consumer Products & 
Appliances, Food & Beverages 

Farmer owned dairy company – production, 
distribution sales, innovation & marketing 

Avantedge Consulting Consultancy & Services 
Business & Technology consulting specialized in 
Asian markets 

Bolloré Logistics Malaysia  
Logistics, Transportation, 
Distribution & Storage 

Global Leader in International Transport & 
Logistics 

C. Steinweg Logistics 
(Malaysia) 

Logistics, Transportation, 
Distribution & Storage 

One stop logistics services provider 

CT Nexus 
Consumer Products & 
Appliances, Food & Beverages 

Food & Beverage, Coffee Beans, and Coffee 
Machines 

Fugro Malaysia Marine Oil, Gas & Power 
Geophysical, Geotechnical, Positioning, Subsea, 
and Consulting Services 

Hotel Management School 
Maastricht – Zuyd 
University of Applied 
Sciences 

Education Hotel Management School 

PEMANDU Associates Consultancy 
Private sector transformation, business 
turnaround, and communications consultancy 

Pico International 
Exhibitions, Hospitality & 
Tourism 

Pico Total Brand Activation, Event Marketing, 
Exhibitions & Interior 

Sunway R&D Education Contract Research & Consultancy 

Uhrenholt A/S 
Consumer Products & 
Appliances, Food & Beverages 

Supplier of Emborg and Friendship 

Wize Platform 
Corporate Services, Financial, 
Human Resources, Insurance, 
Legal 

Corporate Services – Accounting, Company 
Secretarial, Licensing & Incentive Advisory 

 

  

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 

AGRICULTURE & TIMBER 

- Enza Zaden Asia 

- Midorie Malaysia 

AUTOMOTIVE 

- APM Automotive Holdings Berhad 

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

- Informa Markets  

- Thomas International Malaysia 

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 

- Malaysian Dutch Business Council (MDBC) 

CORPORATE SERVICES, FINANCIAL, HUMAN RESOURCES, INSURANCE, AND LEGAL 

- Eurogain Secta 

- Randstad Malaysia 

- TalentSquare RPO 

- Wize Platform 

CONSTRUCTION & INFRASTRUCTURE 

- ProperLy Asia (formerly MainPlus Malaysia) 

- Sheng Tai International 

CONSULTANCY & SERVICES 

- Arcadis Malaysia 

- Avantedge Consulting 

- Cultural Impact 

- Fugro Malaysia Marine 

- Henry Goh & Co 

- PEMANDU Associates 

- Senz Strategy Consulting 

DIVERSIFIED CONGLOMERATE 



 
 

 
 

 

- Kingsmen Malaysia 

 

EDUCATION 

- Asia School of Business (ASB) 

- Hotel Management School Maastricht – Zuyd University of Applied Sciences 

- International University of Malaya – Wales (IUMW) 

- Malaysia Institute for Supply Chain Innovation (MISI) 

- Sharma Management International 

- Sunway R&D 

FOOD & BEVERAGES 

- Arla Foods 

- CT Nexus 

- Uhrenholt A/S 

EXHIBITIONS, HOSPITALITY, AND TOURISM 

- MikeBikes 

GOVERNMENT STATUTORY BODY 

- Embassy of the Kingdom of the Netherlands to Malaysia 

ICT 

- Mynapse 

- Silverstreet Malaysia 

LOGISTICS, TRANSPORTATION, DISTRIBUTION & STORAGE 

- Bolloré Logistics Malaysia 

- C. Steinweg Logistics (Malaysia) 

MANUFACTURING 

- Hittech Wemac 

- Markant Office Furniture 


